
Resultat Löparnas kväll 2024-12-19
Senaste uppdatering: 2024-12-20 10:15:15

Arrangör IFK Umeå 
Arena Nolia friidrottshall 
Tävlingsort Umeå 
Tävlingsledare  Hans Nilsson 

Kvinnor & Män 3000 m

A-Final

19/12 19:25
Tot. plac.

1 Benjamin Näslund 01 IFK Umeå 8:43.55 1 SB
2 Anders Danielson Frost 02 Dala-Järna IK 9:19.23 2 SB
3 Hampus Björck 03 IFK Umeå 9:25.67 3 SB
4 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:32.47 4 SB
5 Petter Persson 98 - 9:37.63 5 SB
6 Albin Oja 06 Nedre Soppero IK 9:45.95 6 PB
7 Elias Cederlund 07 IFK Umeå 9:47.75 7 PB
8 Jean Duc Irakoze 99 IFK Umeå 10:13.97 11
9 Tobias Backeström 06 Umedalens IF 10:17.32 12 PB

B-Final

19/12 19:10
Tot. plac.

1 Andreas Andersson 80 Oskarshamn RC 9:56.01 8 PB
2 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 9:56.62 9 PB
3 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:06.31 10 PB
4 Stefan Björck 71 IFK Umeå 10:31.54 13 PB
5 Rickard Jokela 84 - 10:31.85 14 PB

C-Final

19/12 18:50
Tot. plac.

1 Steinþór Marteinsson 90 IFK Umeå 10:44.81 15
2 Ted Grahn 10 Umedalens IF 10:51.09 16 SB
3 Karl Lindmark 91 - 10:54.00 17 PB
4 Edvin Strandberg 01 - 10:54.28 18 PB
5 Stefan Åberg 81 IFK Umeå 10:54.44 19 SB
6 Carl-Magnus Henrikson 79 IFK Umeå 11:06.83 20
7 Erik Haglund 83 IFK Umeå 11:15.68 21 PB
8 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:19.70 22

D-Final

19/12 18:30
Tot. plac.

1 Daniel Nilsson 81 TTGU IF 11:32.12 23 PB
2 Clara Vestin 02 - 11:33.40 24



3 Ruben Drott 06 IFK Umeå 11:49.69 25 PB
4 Peter Bäcklund 63 IFK Umeå 11:51.46 26 PB
5 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 12:28.37 27 SB
6 Erik Lundström 68 IFK Umeå 12:34.42 28 SB
7 Margareta Andersson 77 IFK Umeå 12:54.43 29 SB
8 Björn Eriksson 66 IFK Umeå 12:59.85 30 SB
9 Ted Markeby 14 IFK Umeå 13:07.90 31 PB
10 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 13:32.27 32 SB

Sammanställning

Plac. Res.

1 Benjamin Näslund 01 IFK Umeå 8:43.55 SB
2 Anders Danielson Frost 02 Dala-Järna IK 9:19.23 SB
3 Hampus Björck 03 IFK Umeå 9:25.67 SB
4 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:32.47 SB
5 Petter Persson 98 - 9:37.63 SB
6 Albin Oja 06 Nedre Soppero IK 9:45.95 PB
7 Elias Cederlund 07 IFK Umeå 9:47.75 PB
8 Andreas Andersson 80 Oskarshamn RC 9:56.01 PB
9 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 9:56.62 PB
10 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:06.31 PB
11 Jean Duc Irakoze 99 IFK Umeå 10:13.97
12 Tobias Backeström 06 Umedalens IF 10:17.32 PB
13 Stefan Björck 71 IFK Umeå 10:31.54 PB
14 Rickard Jokela 84 - 10:31.85 PB
15 Steinþór Marteinsson 90 IFK Umeå 10:44.81
16 Ted Grahn 10 Umedalens IF 10:51.09 SB
17 Karl Lindmark 91 - 10:54.00 PB
18 Edvin Strandberg 01 - 10:54.28 PB
19 Stefan Åberg 81 IFK Umeå 10:54.44 SB
20 Carl-Magnus Henrikson 79 IFK Umeå 11:06.83
21 Erik Haglund 83 IFK Umeå 11:15.68 PB
22 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:19.70
23 Daniel Nilsson 81 TTGU IF 11:32.12 PB
24 Clara Vestin 02 - 11:33.40
25 Ruben Drott 06 IFK Umeå 11:49.69 PB
26 Peter Bäcklund 63 IFK Umeå 11:51.46 PB
27 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 12:28.37 SB
28 Erik Lundström 68 IFK Umeå 12:34.42 SB
29 Margareta Andersson 77 IFK Umeå 12:54.43 SB
30 Björn Eriksson 66 IFK Umeå 12:59.85 SB
31 Ted Markeby 14 IFK Umeå 13:07.90 PB
32 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 13:32.27 SB

Sammanställning per klass

Män
1 Benjamin Näslund 01 IFK Umeå 8:43.55
2 Anders Danielson Frost 02 Dala-Järna IK 9:19.23
3 Hampus Björck 03 IFK Umeå 9:25.67
4 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:32.47
5 Petter Persson 98 - 9:37.63
6 Albin Oja 06 Nedre Soppero IK 9:45.95
7 Elias Cederlund 07 IFK Umeå 9:47.75
8 Andreas Andersson 80 Oskarshamn RC 9:56.01
9 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:06.31
10 Jean Duc Irakoze 99 IFK Umeå 10:13.97
11 Tobias Backeström 06 Umedalens IF 10:17.32
12 Stefan Björck 71 IFK Umeå 10:31.54



19/12 18:15

13 Rickard Jokela 84 - 10:31.85
14 Steinþór Marteinsson 90 IFK Umeå 10:44.81
15 Ted Grahn 10 Umedalens IF 10:51.09
16 Karl Lindmark 91 - 10:54.00
17 Edvin Strandberg 01 - 10:54.28
18 Stefan Åberg 81 IFK Umeå 10:54.44
19 Carl-Magnus Henrikson 79 IFK Umeå 11:06.83
20 Erik Haglund 83 IFK Umeå 11:15.68
21 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:19.70
22 Daniel Nilsson 81 TTGU IF 11:32.12
23 Ruben Drott 06 IFK Umeå 11:49.69
24 Peter Bäcklund 63 IFK Umeå 11:51.46
25 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 12:28.37
26 Erik Lundström 68 IFK Umeå 12:34.42
27 Björn Eriksson 66 IFK Umeå 12:59.85
28 Ted Markeby 14 IFK Umeå 13:07.90
29 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 13:32.27
Kvinnor
1 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 9:56.62
2 Clara Vestin 02 - 11:33.40
3 Margareta Andersson 77 IFK Umeå 12:54.43

F16 & F15 & P16 & P15 1000 m

1 Troy Rålin Örnbey 09 IFK Umeå 3:08.69 PB
2 Eyja Gautadóttir 09 Umedalens IF 3:09.55 SB
3 Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umeå 3:20.65 PB
4 Axel Aggeryd 12 IFK Umeå 3:32.02 PB

Sammanställning per klass

P16
1 Troy Rålin Örnbey 09 IFK Umeå 3:08.69
P15
1 Axel Aggeryd 12 IFK Umeå 3:32.02
F16
1 Eyja Gautadóttir 09 Umedalens IF 3:09.55
F15
1 Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umeå 3:20.65


